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   The end of the year is quickly approaching!  Here are some important dates 
for the end of the year activities involving your 4th grader. More information 
will follow regarding specific events, just save the dates! 
 

 
Wednesday, May 1   Movie Fund Raiser after school 3:45-5:30 
 
Friday, May 3     Breakfast Gallery 8:00-8:30 
       Visit to SLIS 9:00 
 
Tuesday, May 7           Front Porch Night 
 
Thursday, May 9   4th to 5th Grade Move Up meeting  7PM 

 

Friday, May 17    Last popcorn day 
 
Thursday, May 23    Meeting for Chicago chaperones 7PM 
 
Friday, May 24     All books due back to the library 
 
Monday, May 27    Memorial Day – no school 
 
Thursday, May 30   Chicago Trip – be at school @6:45AM 
 
Tuesday, June 4   4th Grade Concert and Celebration 6:30PM 

    @MS auditorium (formerly known as 4th   
     Grade Graduation) 
 
Thursday and Friday, June 6 and 7  Last days of school - ½ days 
 


